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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

A [29.49]BALLYELAN RUBY
TR: Owner[29.49-LMK] 22 1 35Ms. Kathy Scanlon (Co. Limerick.) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Ballyelan Josie).Oct'23TPW €1,075

Jan15'26 63 525R    A4 T4 1.35 6655 4th 7.5L EvAw,BmpRu 29.40 Sand 11/2 LMKAcambo 29.92
Jan8'26  62 525R    A4 T3 1.38 6333 2nd 7L EvAw,RnOn 29.36 Sand 5/1 LMKSkirk Sky 29.85
Dec18'25 62 525R    A7 T3 1.33 3211 1st 5.5L Ld 3,drclr 29.49 Sand 15/8 LMKThunderin Peggy *29.49
Nov20'25 62 525R    A7 T3 1.47 5433 3rd sh/nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.93 Sand 10/3 LMKKnockbawn Sarah 29.96
Oct23'25 62 525R    A7 T1 1.44 3322 2nd nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.71+.10 Fast7/4f LMKHidden Holly 29.83

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

B [29.37]KNOCKBAWN NANDO
TR: Michael Shine[29.37-LMK] 21 2 47Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.D.(Airmount Nando-Confident Delia).Sep'23TPW €1,295

Jan22'26 68 525R    A5 T3 1.30 2221 1st 3L ChlBS,Ld 4 29.40 Sand 7/2 LMKGlenfinn Judy *29.40
Jan8'26  68 525R    A6 T2 1.35 2222 2nd 0.5L Chl3/4,ChlRi 29.58 Sand 2/1F LMKAqua Magnolia 29.61
Dec4'25  67 525R    A5 T1 1.30 2233 5th 9.0L EvAw,Chl1/2 28.86+.20 Fast7/4f LMKSnuggie Carson 29.69
Nov13'25 67 525R    A5 T5 1.29 2444 4th 9L/sh QAw,Blk 1 29.12 Sand 9/4f LMKBanba Loobagh 29.76
Oct16'25 67 525R    A5 T1 1.33 4222 1st 3L LdRi,FinWl 29.37 Sand 9/4jf LMKHi Empress *29.37

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

C [29.13]YELLOW SOCKS
TR: Owner[29.13-LMK] 5 0 11Mr. John Franklin (Pallasgreen) Ibk.D.(King Sheeran-Charming Diva).Nov'23TPW €140

Jan24'26 79 525R    A4 T4 1.37 1222 3rd 15L Bmp 1,ClrRn 28.52+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKBlackstone Cola 29.67
Jan15'26 79 525R    A3 T3 1.35 6665 5th 9.5L/nk EvAw,Bmp 1 29.11 Sand 4/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.79
Dec5'25  80 525R    A3 T2 1.45 6555 4th 11.0L SlAw,ClrRn 28.94 Sand 1/1 LMKItsnotanoption 29.71
Nov7'25  80 525R    A7 T3 1.34 2222 2nd 1L EvAw,A 2nd 28.96+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKTax Office 29.13
Sep27'25 81 525R    ON3 T1 1.54 4544 4th 8.0L Imp 1,Blk 2 29.48+.10 Fast 6/4 LMKIl Etait Temps 30.14

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

D [29.14]LODGE ROAD
TR: Pat Conway[29.14-LMK] 31 4 96Josephine Garvey (Clarina Limerick) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Tullovin Kim).Apr'23TPW €2,560

Jan22'26 74 525R    A4 T5 1.43 2221 1st 0.75L ChlBS,Ld 4 29.63 Sand 5/1 LMKReady To Shine *29.63
Jan15'26 74 525R    A4 T3 1.32 2366 6th 11.75L Chl 1,Crd 29.52 Sand 9/2 LMKKilgarran Mickey 30.34
Dec18'25 74 525R    A4 T4 1.37 4211 2nd nk Ld 3,HdNrL 29.53 Sand 9/2 LMKVarra Whistler 29.55
Nov13'25 73 525R    A3 T4 1.45 5554 4th 8.0L StbTp,RnOn 28.83 Sand 5/2f LMKTyrap Robin 29.39
Oct9'25  74 525R    A4 T5 1.36 2211 1st 2L Ld 3,FinWl 29.04+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKCourt Kate *29.14

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

E [28.97]LIMERICK LACE
TR: Owner[28.97-LMK] 49 9 117Mr. Michael  Ryan (Co. Limerick) Wbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miss July).Nov'22TPW €3,570

Jan22'26 71 525R    A4 T4 1.37 3334 4th 5L/hd EvAw,Bmp 4 29.13 Sand 7/2 LMKCarrigmore Finn 29.49
Jan15'26 70 525R    A4 T4 1.43 4455 5th 9.25L SlAw,FcdCk3 29.52 Sand 9/4f LMKKilgarran Mickey 30.17
Dec20'25 68 575R    A3 T4 4.25 1233 4th 4.5L/hd QAw,Ld 1 31.91 Sand 7/2 LMKGortkelly Pixie 32.23
Nov7'25  66 525R    A3 T6 1.31 4544 1st 1L EvAw,FinWl 29.04+.10 Fast10/3 LMKBright Theo *29.14
Oct23'25 67 525R    A5 T6 1.35 6544 2nd sh Strfin,ChlRi 29.10+.10 Fast13/8 LMKTyrap Benji 29.21

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

F [29.16]COURT KATE
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 27 4 48Mr. Tony Maher (Askeaton) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Court Queen).Jan'22TPW €2,195

Jan22'26 62 525R    A3 T4 1.35 5665 4th 5L/nk/nk DH,Crd 1 29.40 Sand 9/2 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.79
Dec11'25 62 525R    A3 T1 1.32 2222 2nd 1L A 2nd,ChlBS 29.10 Sand 3/1 LMKJacop Star 29.17
Nov27'25 62 525R    A3 T1 1.27 2333 3rd 2L/nk QAw,EvCh 29.18 Sand 2/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.34
Nov13'25 62 525R    A4 T2 1.25 2211 1st 4.5L Ld 3,drclr 29.21 Sand 2/1f LMKVigorous Ann *29.21
Sep11'25 63 525R    A4 T2 1.33 4311 1st 1.5L Crd 1,Ld 3 29.42 Sand 5/4f LMKRedbud *29.42

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

G [28.92]TALLY HO DAISY
TR: Owner[28.92-LMK] 24 7 62Walls-of-Tally-Ho-Syndicate (Rathkeale) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Tallyho Angel).Oct'22TPW €2,795

Jan22'26 59 525R    A3 T1 1.29 1111 1st nk QAw,ALd 29.40 Sand 9/4f LMKHoneypound Fiadh *29.40
Jan15'26 58 525R    A3 T3 1.23 1111 1st hd VQaw,ALd 29.18 Sand 10/3 LMKHoneypound Fiadh *29.18
Dec27'25 58 525R    A3 T2 1.32 4555 5th 12.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.23 Sand 3/1 LMKYahoo Bucks 30.07
Nov30'25 58 525R    A3 T1 1.29 1111 2nd 1.5L QAw,HdNrL 29.05 Sand 5/4 LMKFast Fit Patch 29.15
Nov21'25 59 525R    A3 T3 1.30 1111 1st 0.75L FAw,ALd 29.13 Sand 1/1 LMKTromora Alice *29.13

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

H [29.62]RIVERDALE BEAU
TR: Owner[29.62-LMK] 3 1 11Mr. Patrick  Cregan (Croom) Mbk.D.(Malachi-Scala Annie).May'24TPW €630

Jan17'26 79 525R    A5 T5 1.44 5544 2nd 1.50L EvAw,RnOn 29.79 Sand 3/1 LMKMillmount Molly 29.89
Dec12'25 78 525R    A8 T5 1.39 3322 1st 2L Imp 1,LdNrL 29.62 Sand 6/4 LMKCarrigmore Marlo *29.62
Nov15'25 78 525R    A7 T2 1.49 5553 3rd 9.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.41 Sand 3/1 LMKTadhgs Choice 30.07
Oct15'25 80 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L 30.24 Sand LMKRiverdale Belle 30.38
Sep17'25 79 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 7L M 19.83 Sand LMKRiverdale Belle 20.32
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CGd:A5
BGd:A5

I [29.62]MILLMOUNT MOLLY
TR: Owner[29.62-LMK] 3 2 00Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Mwbd.B.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Blue).May'24TPW €810

Jan17'26 66 525R    A5 T2 1.34 2333 1st 1.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.79 Sand 5/2 LMKRiverdale Beau *29.79
Dec12'25 64 525R    A7 T4 1.38 2222 1st 3L LdRi,FinWl 29.62 Sand 2/1 LMKLodge Kiwi *29.62
Dec5'25  64 525R    ON2 T5 1.48 5665 5th 11.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.34 Sand 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Hazel 30.14
Nov19'25 66 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 4.5L M 19.53 Sand LMKMillmount Jacko 19.84
Oct29'25 68 525T    T4 0.00 1st 16L M 29.89 Sand LMKSporry Blackie *29.89

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

J [29.65]LODGE KIWI
TR: Pat Conway[29.65-LMK] 3 0 02Mrs. Josephine  Garvey (Clarina) Ibk.B.(King Sheeran-Kiwi Kaye).Apr'24TPW €190

Jan17'26 67 525R    A5 T4 1.38 2212 2nd 0.75L EP,HdNrL 29.60 Sand 5/2 LMKLeamaneigh Queen 29.65
Dec12'25 68 525R    A7 T3 1.47 5333 2nd 3L Crd 1,RnOn 29.62 Sand 6/4 LMKMillmount Molly 29.83
Dec5'25  68 525R    ON2 T3 1.42 2344 4th 10.0L Crd 2,Bmp 4 29.34 Sand 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Hazel 30.04
Nov19'25 68 300T    T2 0.00 1st nk M 17.06 -.10 Slow KKY Call Me Rapid *16.96
Oct29'25 67 525T    T2 0.00 1st 12L RL 30.06 -.20 Slow KKY Call Me Rapid *29.86

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

K [29.29]SHANAKYLE VALLEY
TR: Owner[29.29-LMK] 41 10 65Shanakyle-Syndicate (Parteen) Ibk.D.(Malachi-Aarons Sensation).Aug'22TPW €3,815

Jan22'26 74 525R    A4 T1 1.37 3334 5th 6.75L/sh EvAw,Bmp 29.63 Sand 13/2 LMKLodge Road 30.11
Jan15'26 73 525R    A4 T2 1.36 2222 3rd 15L ChlBS,EvCh 28.78 Sand 5/1 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.83
Dec18'25 74 525R    A4 T2 1.38 3233 4th 10.5L/nk EvAw,Crd 1 28.91 Sand 6/1 LMKFour 29.66
Oct16'25 73 525R    A4 T3 1.30 2111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 29.29 Sand 7/2 LMKLimerick Lace *29.29
Oct2'25  73 525R    A4 T3 1.36 1122 1st 0.5L Ld1/2,CmAg 29.52+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKLimerick Lace *29.62

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

L [29.24]BALLYGIBBA DOVE
TR: Owner[29.24-LMK] 30 5 95Mr. Billy  Guiney (Co. Limerick) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballygibba Robin).May'23TPW €2,755

Jan22'26 58 525R    A4 T4 1.32 5555 4th 6.75L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.63 Sand 6/4f LMKLodge Road 30.10
Jan8'26  59 525R    A4 T3 1.29 2333 3rd 1.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.31 Sand 9/4jf LMKRedbud 29.40
Dec18'25 59 525R    A4 T3 1.28 2555 5th 12.5L/nk FAw,Bmp 1 28.91 Sand 11/1 LMKFour 29.80
Dec11'25 59 525R    A5 T3 1.24 1111 1st 2L QAw,FinWl 29.32 Sand 11/8 LMKRockbarton Glory *29.32
Nov27'25 60 525R    A4 T2 1.30 1333 2nd 4L Strfin,ImpRi 29.19 Sand 6/5f LMKCourt Ariel 29.47

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

M [28.80]SNUGGIE DASH
TR: Owner[28.80-LMK] 23 3 55Mr. Myles  Cummins (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miles Girl).Aug'23TPW €1,815

Jan15'26 74 525R    A4 T2 1.36 3233 3rd 1.75L EvAw,EvCh 29.52 Sand 11/4 LMKKilgarran Mickey 29.64
Dec18'25 75 525R    A4 T1 1.42 5434 3rd 2L/nk Blk 1,ChlRi 29.53 Sand 9/4 LMKVarra Whistler 29.69
Dec11'25 74 525R    A4 T2 1.38 4344 4th 6.0L StkRl,Crd 29.32 Sand 2/1 LMKVarra Whistler 29.74
Dec5'25  74 525R    A3 T4 1.36 2332 2nd 5.5L Blk 1,RnOn 28.94 Sand 2/1 LMKItsnotanoption 29.32
Jul24'25 75 525R    A4 T1 1.36 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 28.70+.10 Fast10/3 LMKVarra Whistler *28.80

CGd:A10
BGd:A9

N [30.15]AQUA CAMELLIA
TR: Owner[30.15-LMK] 7 0 20Mr. Donncha  McNamara (Tulla) Mf.B.(Dromana Bucko-Rockalong Aqua).May'23TPW €155

Jan15'26 61 525R    A7 T4 1.32 3665 3rd 4L Bmp 1,RnOn 30.08 Sand 12/1 LMKPassing Kate 30.36
Dec11'25 62 525R    A7 T5 1.44 4566 6th 15.5L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.95 Sand 13/2 LMKMillroad Jetta 31.03
Jun28'25 59 525R    A8 T2 1.44 5234 4th 3.5L/sh BmpRu,Bmp 30.17+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Dawn 30.52
Jun21'25 59 525R    A9 T6 1.47 5332 3rd 3.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 30.22+.10 Fast 7/4 LMKFrench Madmax 30.56
May30'25 58 525R    ON3 T4 1.44 4455 5th 17.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.83+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKSheezatwister 30.15

CGd:A10
BGd:A9

O [30.22]ADAMSWOOD ABU
TR: Owner[30.22-LMK] 4 0 00Mr. Declan  Mulcaire (Co. Limerick) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Itsall Luckpolly).May'24TPW €40

Jan15'26 64 525R    A7 T5 1.35 6554 4th 4L/hd EvCh,CrdRu 30.08 Sand 13/2 LMKPassing Kate 30.37
Dec27'25 64 525R    A7 T6 1.40 5566 6th 12.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.55 Sand 6/1 LMKTrentino 30.39
Dec12'25 63 525R    A8 T6 1.35 1566 6th 13.0L Bmp 1,Crd 1 29.62 Sand 3/1 LMKRiverdale Beau 30.53
Nov29'25 63 525R    ON3 T5 1.34 2333 4th 10.5L/sh/QAw,ClrRn 29.58 Sand 7/2 LMKPeople Watching 30.33
Nov6'25  63 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L R-M 30.12+.10 Fast LMKAdamswood Duke *30.22

CGd:A10
BGd:A9

P [30.17]WHEREISTHELOVE
TR: Owner[30.17-LMK] 4 1 00Mr. John  Franklin (Pallasgreen) Mbk.D.(Signet Ace-Fast Dolly).Oct'23TPW €215

Jan8'26  69 525R    A7 T4 1.42 5666 6th 19.75L SlAw,NvShw 29.20 Sand 10/3 LMKMillmount Jacko 30.58
Dec5'25  68 525R    A8 T3 1.41 2444 4th 15.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.61 Sand 2/1 LMKRiverdale Belle 30.69
Nov8'25  68 525R    ON3 T2 1.41 3555 6th 23.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.12+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKRosshill Diamond 30.88
Nov1'25  69 525R    ON3 T1 1.37 2223 1st 1L Bmp 4,FinWl 30.17 Sand 6/4 LMKHidden Blue *30.17
Oct15'25 71 525T    T2 0.00 1st hd M 30.18 Sand LMKEvening Spark *30.18
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CGd:A7
BGd:A4

Q [29.35]THUNDERIN PEGGY
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.35-LMK] 90 8 1615Mr. John Gerard  Cronin (Kilmallock) Wbd.B.(Slippy Cian-Slaheny Selma).Aug'21TPW €5,453

Jan22'26 64 525R    A7 T6 1.45 5545 4th 2.5L/hd SlAw,Imp 1 30.12 Sand 13/2 LMKIm Back Baby 30.30
Jan8'26  64 525R    A6 T6 1.51 5554 4th 9.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.74 Sand 7/1 LMKAsiam Zero 30.40
Dec18'25 65 525R    A7 T5 1.35 2432 2nd 5.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand 15/2 LMKBallyelan Ruby 29.87
Dec11'25 65 525R    A7 T6 1.41 3433 2nd 4.5L Crd 1,RnOn 29.95 Sand 6/1 LMKMillroad Jetta 30.26
Mar20'25 64 525R    A5 T6 1.40 6663 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 29.80+.10 Fast10/3 LMKHoneypound Sofia *29.90

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

R [29.64]BETTYVILLEBELTER
TR: Owner[29.64-LMK] 11 1 43Ms. Kayleigh  O'Shaughnessy (Askeaton) If.B.(Grangeview Ten-Bettyville Nieve).Sep'23TPW €580

Jan22'26 61 525R    A6 T2 1.37 3332 2nd nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.84 Sand 4/1 LMKKnockbawn Azza 29.86
Jan8'26  61 525R    A6 T2 1.42 4332 2nd 1L EvCh,ChlRi 29.74 Sand 9/4 LMKAsiam Zero 29.81
Dec27'25 60 525R    A6 T2 1.37 4433 3rd 8.50L MvdOff1,Sty 29.40 Sand 5/2 LMKBallinulty Tex 29.99
Dec12'25 59 525R    A5 T3 1.34 5555 5th 11.5L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 29.30 Sand 2/1 LMKTadhgs Choice 30.11
Jun21'25 61 525R    A7 T2 1.46 4333 1st 0.5L RL 1,LdNrL 29.63+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKTitch Haven *29.73

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

S [29.35]SHANAKYLE TURBO
TR: Owner[29.35-LMK] 24 3 44Shanakyle-Syndicate (Parteen) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Moment In Life).May'23TPW €1,455

Jan22'26 77 525R    A6 T2 1.36 3333 4th 9.5L Bmp 1,Crd 1 29.55 Sand 10/3 LMKThunderin Minnie 30.21
Dec18'25 78 525R    A6 T2 1.30 2222 3rd 4.5L A 2nd,EvCh 29.68 Sand 5/1 LMKCherrygrove Dave 29.99
Dec5'25  79 525R    A6 T3 1.37 2255 6th 15.0L FAw,Fd 29.26 Sand 3/1 LMKLeamaneigh Godes 30.31
Oct30'25 77 525R    A6 T3 1.33 1124 5th 8.5L/sh Ld1/2,FdRi 29.37 Sand 7/2 LMKVigorous Ann 29.97
Jun12'25 78 525R    A4 T5 1.32 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.15+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKJacop Star *29.35

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

T [29.69]CLEAR ANGEL
TR: Owner[29.69-LMK] 5 0 11Mr. Eugene Corkery (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Droopys Lagoon).May'24TPW €160

Jan15'26 72 525R    A6 T2 1.39 5544 4th 2.0L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 29.58 Sand 3/1 LMKGlenfinn Judy 29.73
Dec27'25 72 525R    A5 T1 1.39 4666 5th 11.50L EvAw,Imp 2 29.18 Sand 6/1 LMKUnanimous Luca 29.98
Dec5'25  72 525R    A7 T4 1.36 5443 2nd 4L EvAw,RnOn 29.41 Sand 5/2 LMKScala Rocket 29.69
Nov21'25 72 525R    A7 T6 1.47 6543 3rd 0.75L/sh SlAw,ChlRi 29.87 Sand 3/1 LMKWillows Hope 29.93
Nov8'25  73 525R    A6 T2 1.54 5566 6th 19.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.15+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKLurriga Lola 30.58

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

U [29.38]Late-Timahoe BobbyASIAM ZERO
TR: Owner[29.38-LMK] 38 2 122Mr. Stephen Stokes (Co. Tipperary) Ibd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Ballymacken Boby).Jun'22TPW €1,670

Jan22'26 71 525R    A6 T1 1.34 2222 2nd 4.5L A 2nd,Bmp 1 29.55 Sand 9/4f LMKThunderin Minnie 29.86
Jan8'26  71 525R    A6 T4 1.32 1111 1st 1L EP,HldOn 29.74 Sand 9/2 LMKBettyvillebelter *29.74
Dec4'25  69 525R    A6 T1 1.38 4333 3rd 3.5L EvAw,FcdCk 29.64+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKKnockbawn Magic 30.08
Nov27'25 69 525R    A5 T4 1.38 2222 3rd 8.5L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 29.41 Sand 9/2 LMKThanks Buck 30.01
Nov20'25 70 525R    A5 T3 0.00 2223 3rd 4.5L Chl 3,EvCh 29.46 Sand 7/1 LMKMellon Sarah 29.77

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

V [29.45]PAINTERS LUCY
TR: John O'Brien[29.45-LMK] 18 2 12Mr. John O'Brien (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Keeperhill Lizzy).May'23TPW €905

Jan22'26 68 525R    A5 T1 1.35 6655 5th 9L/nk EvAw,Blk 1 29.72 Sand 5/2jf LMKBoherash Ger 30.37
Jan8'26  68 525R    A5 T3 1.26 2455 2nd 3L FAw,CmAg 29.81 Sand 3/1 LMKCherrygrove Dave 30.02
Dec11'25 68 525R    A5 T2 1.37 3666 5th 8.0L/nk EvAw,Crd 1 29.56 Sand 2/1f LMKMellon Luna 30.14
Nov13'25 70 525R    A4 T2 1.33 2333 3rd 3L EvAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand 2/1f LMKMellon Sophie 29.70
Oct30'25 69 525R    A5 T3 1.28 2222 1st 1.5L LdRi,FinWl 29.45 Sand 10/3 LMKGower Chase *29.45

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

W [29.52]COOLISTEIGERUBY
TR: Owner[29.52-LMK] 5 0 10Mr. Eoin  Conway (Co. Clare) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Curraghmorestar).Oct'23TPW €120

Jan22'26 68 525R    A6 T3 1.48 4445 5th 1.25L/nk SlAw,Bmp 1 29.84 Sand 7/2 LMKKnockbawn Azza 29.95
Jan8'26  67 525R    A5 T4 1.37 4322 4th 4.5L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 29.81 Sand 4/1 LMKCherrygrove Dave 30.13
Dec5'25  68 525R    A6 T1 1.48 5444 4th 6.0L SlAw,Crd 3 29.26 Sand 5/2 LMKLeamaneigh Godes 29.68
Nov21'25 68 525R    A6 T1 1.45 5433 3rd 13.75L SlAw,RnOn 28.81 Sand 2/1 LMKTell Em Nothing 29.77
Nov1'25  68 525R    ON2 T1 1.52 4666 6th 16.5L/dis EvAw,FelBS 28.93 Sand 3/1 LMKCrafty Tebogo


